81
WORKSHOP TOOLS
Feeler Strip 126 Series
For more information visit www.moore-and-wright.com  Partners in Precision
Features
Standard: DIN 2275
• Hardened, tempered and polished steel strip
• Nominal thickness marked on each strip
• Sold in packs of 10 only
Feeler Strip Sets
Features
Standard: DIN 2275
• 20 Piece feeler strip set in wallet
• Hardened, tempered and polished steel strip
• Nominal thickness marked on each strip
 x 0.01 mm Length  Width Code No
 3 300mm 12.7mm MW126M003
 4 300mm 12.7mm MW126M004
 5 300mm 12.7mm MW126M005
 6 300mm 12.7mm MW126M006
 7 300mm 12.7mm MW126M007
 8 300mm 12.7mm MW126M008
 9 300mm 12.7mm MW126M009
 10 300mm 12.7mm MW126M010
 15 300mm 12.7mm MW126M015
 20 300mm 12.7mm MW126M020
 25 300mm 12.7mm MW126M025
 30 300mm 12.7mm MW126M030
 35 300mm 12.7mm MW126M035
 40 300mm 12.7mm MW126M040
 45 300mm 12.7mm MW126M045
 50 300mm 12.7mm MW126M050
 55 300mm 12.7mm MW126M055
 60 300mm 12.7mm MW126M060
 FEELER STRIP
 Code No No of Blades  Range Length Width
 MWFS20M 20 0.03-1.0mm 150mm 12.7mm
 FEELER STRIP SETS
MWEX2011_WKT_Page_80-81.indd   81 10/11/2011   11:37